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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: 4300027320


Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, May 4, 2022 at 5:03 PM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Latif, Owais <owais.latif@continental-corporation.com>

Date: Wed, 4 May 2022 at 16:38

Subject: 4300027320

To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>


Hello Sophie,

 

Please see our new purchase order.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind Regards,

Owais Latif

Supply and Chain Practioner

Continental Automotive

 

 

Visitor address:

Continental Automotive Trading UK Ltd

Unit 36 Gravelly Industrial Park, Birmingham, West Midlands, B24 8TA

 

Billing address:

Continental Automotive Trading UK Ltd

Unit 36 Gravelly Industrial Park, Birmingham, West Midlands, B24 8TA

 

Dept. E-mail:
AU_BW_SM_Purchasing@continental.com

E-Mail:
Owais.latif@continental-corporation.com

Mobile:

Phone:
+44 (0) 121 725 1388

Web:
www.continental-automotive.com
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www.continental-aftermarket.com/gb-en

www.cryptontechnology.com

www.vdo.co.uk

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Sophie Lines

Sent: 29 April 2022 16:30

To: Latif, Owais (uie97468) <owais.latif@continental-corporation.com>

Subject: Re: ENQUIRY

 

Dear Owais, 

 

Thank you for your email. 

 

Please find attached your quotation - I have done this for 300 units as this is the quantity you mentioned over the
phone earlier - if this needs changing, please let me know.

 

As discussed, there could be a lead time of approximately 4-6 weeks for these sensors.

 

You also mentioned a number of contacts at Continental had now changed - I have updated our records with the 3
contacts you emailed across - however, you may not be aware that Continental Corporation's account with us is
currently "on stop"
due to unpaid invoices - please can you let me know if there is someone new that I should ask our
accounts department to contact regarding this?

Kind regards


Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, Apr 29, 2022 at 11:45 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Latif, Owais <owais.latif@continental-corporation.com>

Date: Fri, 29 Apr 2022 at 11:41

Subject: ENQUIRY

To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>

 

Hello,

 

Could you kindly send me your new quote for the item:

 

(A2C8839630000) 
OXYGEN SENSOR          R-22A

 

Many thanks

 

Kind Regards,

Owais Latif

Supply and Chain Practioner

Continental Automotive

 

 

Visitor address:

Continental Automotive Trading UK Ltd

Unit 36 Gravelly Industrial Park, Birmingham, West Midlands, B24 8TA

 

Billing address:

Continental Automotive Trading UK Ltd

Unit 36 Gravelly Industrial Park, Birmingham, West Midlands, B24 8TA

 

Dept. E-mail:
AU_BW_SM_Purchasing@continental.com

E-Mail:
Owais.latif@continental-corporation.com

Mobile:
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Phone:
+44 (0) 121 725 1388

Web:
www.continental-automotive.com

 

www.continental-aftermarket.com/gb-en

www.cryptontechnology.com

www.vdo.co.uk
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